Section A-A

}%

111/8"

0.
R
—
N
<

NOTES:

. FRAME STUDDED WALL AND PLACE 2x& WITH NO GAP TO
STEEL COLUMN AS SHOWN IN SECTION A-A

2. DRILL HOLES THRU ALL PARTS IN PLACE

3. DRILL 5/1&” HOLE FOR 3/8" BOLT IN 4 PLCS

e T~
@]
@]
o o
o =

e?3 \
AN
AN
/( B -
Detail A
] A
AN
=
= e g
= B \ /
Section B-B
&'91/4"
NOTES:

1.

2.
3.

DRILL HOLES THRU ALL PARTS IN PLACE
DRILL 5/16” HOLE FOR 3/8" BOLT IN 4 PLCS
FOLLOW FASTENER LAYOUT IN

DETAIL A SECTION A-A

FRAMING STEEL DETAIL

QUANTITY |PART NUMBER |PART NAME
& 3/8" - 16 4" ULTRA-COATED HEX BOLT

32 3/8" ULTRA-COATED WASHER

16 3/8" - 16 ULTRA-COATED NUT

2 LOWES 9599 SIMPSON STRONG TIE DOUBLE SHEAR HANGER
88 LOWES 108806 |SIMPSON STRONG TIE DOUBLE SHEAR HANGER

NOT TO SCALE

=
\I//=
P
e 5—
/
/
/
/
/
/ N ]
i ol
/
/
/
/
/
N -
o //M © -
NW/E w
/
=
Section C-C
NOTES:
1. DRILL HOLES THRU ALL PARTS IN PLACE
2. DRILL 5/16” HOLE FOR 2/8 BOLT IN 4 PLCS
3. PLANE WOOD 2x& SPACER TO FIT
4 COUNTER SINK OUTSIDE 2x1© AS TO DEPTH OF &/8”
WITH 1” sPADE BIT.
5. FOLLOW FASTENER LATOUT IN

DETAIL A SECTION A-A

10,

] F=Z
LRWM = 223
3 < z5g
gz s 2
zZ<5 5
- (9 % = 535
) S5 g g &
OQuw: : &
—
<L
5
M
[2%4
1T}
I
)
Z
5 g
= Wy
o
x| 8
0 9
= @D
o
z
o i
@ <
(&) [a)
i
®
2 |
£ 1A
Z
3 w
o
&
.
o)
&
T
z
@)
«
&
[2"4
Z
0
T
g
Z
Z
3 ¢
9] 3
— I
5 <
o A = d-
R Q
S £ £ I
5 =2 o
g G S +
O '

w
T
m
m
—

AL.2

or  Al2

PRINTED: 6/29/2012 LAST SAVED BY: Administrator

29,2012 5:50:29 PM

CREATED:Friday, June

DRAWING PATH: U\QUINAULT\POINT_GRENVILE SITEDWG



